
JULY 17, 2025

Includes: golfer gift bag, practice warm-up, 18 holes
of golf, lunch and dinner, and award ceremony

PROFESSIONAL GOLF PLANNERS OF AMERICA

Chance to win $10,000 Hole-in-One contest
and many on the course contests and prizes

$175 per golfer |  $700 per foursome

8:30 Registration | 9:30 Shotgun

REGISTER NOW

Stonebridge Golf Club

1825 Clubhouse Dr, Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

(855) 711- PGPA (7472)

“CHIPPING  IN  TO  MAKE  A  DIFFERENCE”

S W I N G

I N T O  S U M M E R

G O L F  O U T I N G

7 T H  A N N U A L

https://progolfplanners.com/sis

Checks  Payable:
  Professional  Golf  Planners  of  America:  PGPA  c/o  Tony  Comperchio  -17639  Crillon  Drive,  Clinton  Twp.,  MI  48038



Title Sponsor: $5000

Dinner:

Lunch:

Beverage:

Gift & Prize:

Hole-In-One:

Bourbon:

Golfer Gift:

Flag Sponsor:

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

Golf Ball Launch Cannon:

Mimosa/Bloody Mary:

Golf Cart:

Closest to the Pin: 

Golfer:

Raffle/Silent Auction: 

Cigar: 

Driving Range:

$2500

$2500

$2500

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

Vegas Hole:

Putting Contest:

Longest Drive:

Tee Box:

Hole Sponsor (Gold): 

Hole Sponsor (Silver): 

Hole Sponsor (Bronze):

Supplier Display Area:

$1000

$1000

$1000

$500

$300

$200

$100

$200

S W I N G

G O L F  O U T I N G

7 T H  A N N U A L

JULY 17, 2025

PROFESSIONAL GOLF PLANNERS OF AMERICA

8:30 Registration | 9:30 Shotgun

“CHIPPING  IN  TO  MAKE  A  DIFFERENCE”

REGISTER NOW

Stonebridge Golf Club

1825 Clubhouse Dr, Ann Arbor, MI 48108 

(855) 711- PGPA (7472)
https://progolfplanners.com/sis

I N T O  S U M M E R

Checks  Payable:
  Professional  Golf  Planners  of  America:  PGPA  c/o  Tony  Comperchio  -17639  Crillon  Drive,  Clinton  Twp.,  MI  48038


