

**PROFESSIONAL GOLF PLANNERS OF AMERICA** 

### wing into summer TH ANNUAL SUBJECT OF THE A

# JULY 17, 2025 8:30 Registration | 9:30 Shotgun

\$175 per golfer | \$700 per foursome

Includes: golfer gift bag, practice warm-up, 18 holes of golf, lunch and dinner, and award ceremony

Chance to win \$10,000 Hole-in-One contest and many on the course contests and prizes

Portion Of The Proceeds:



**Title Sponsor**:

2025 Exclusive PGPA Fundraising Partner



Bringing long drives, trick shots, and fun to your outing!



REGISTER NOW
G (855) 711- PGPA (7472)
Https://progolfplanners.com/sis



Stonebridge Golf Club BRIDGE 1825 Clubhouse Dr, Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Checks Payable:

Professional Golf Planners of America: PGPA c/o Tony Comperchio -17639 Crillon Drive, Clinton Twp., MI 48038

**"CHIPPING IN TO MAKE A DIFFERENCE"** 



**PROFESSIONAL GOLF PLANNERS OF AMERICA** 

### swing into Summer TH ANNUAL BODD SUMMER BO

## JULY 17, 2025 8:30 Registration | 9:30 Shotgun

### Title Sponsor: \$5000

Dinner:	\$2500	Golf Ball Launch Cannon	\$2500	Vegas Hole:	\$1000
Lunch:	\$2500	Mimosa/Bloody Mary:	\$2500	Putting Contest:	\$1000
Beverage:	\$2500	Golf Cart:	\$2500	Longest Drive:	\$1000
Gift & Prize:	\$2500	Closest to the Pin:	\$1000	Tee Box:	\$500
Hole-In-One:	\$2500	Golfer:	\$1000	Hole Sponsor (Gold):	\$300
Bourbon:	\$2500	Raffle/Silent Auction:	\$1000	Hole Sponsor (Silver):	\$200
Golfer Gift:	-	0	\$1000	Hole Sponsor (Bronze):	\$100
Flag Sponsor:	\$2500	Driving Range:	\$1000	Supplier Display Area:	\$200



Checks Payable:

Professional Golf Planners of America: PGPA c/o Tony Comperchio -17639 Crillon Drive, Clinton Twp., MI 48038